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Hahnville Cross Country
2023 Women’s Schedule

Date Day Meet Location Race Times Bus
Depart

Sept. 2 Sat. Bayou Boogie Classic Highland Road Park
Baton Rouge

8:00am (V)
9:30 am (JV) 5:15 am

Sept. 9 Sat. Episcopal Round Table Run Highland Road Park
Baton Rouge

8:30 am (V)
9:40 am (JV) 5:15 am

Sept. 16 Sat. LCA Knight Invitational Sievers Airfield
Duson

9:10 am (V)
9:50 am (JV) 5:00 am

Sept. 23 Sat. Mt. Carmel Cub Run City Park
New Orleans

7:30 am (V)
8:50 am (JV) 6:00 am

Sept. 30 Sat. Nicholls Invitational 5K Nicholls State Univ.
Thibodaux

9:00 am (V)
10:00 am (JV) 6:30 am

Oct. 7 Sat. Run for a Cure Acadiana Park
Lafayette

8:00 am (V)
9:20 am (JV) 5:00 am

Oct. 14 Sat. Zachary High School
Bronco Stampede

Port Hudson Battlefield
Jackson

8:40 am (V)
9:20 am (JV) 5:00 am

Oct. 21 Sat. Jack Schommer Invitational City Park
New Orleans

8:20 am (V)
9:40 am (JV 3M) 6:00 am

Oct. 26 Thurs. District 7-5A Meet Terrebonne High
Houma 4:00 pm 1:45 pm

Nov. 3 Fri. Region III-5A Meet
(State Qualifier)

City Park
New Orleans 11:30 am 9:40 am

Nov. 13 Mon. 5A State Meet N’Western State
Natchitoches 1:30 pm

Head Coach Randi Elliott
Assistant Coach Brent Whittington

Principal Jose Gonzales
Athletic Director Mendi Leboeuf


